T UCLINATION REPORT

UNION OIL COMPANY of CALIFORNIA
300 North Carrizo Street
Midland, Texas 79701

State "A-36" Well No. 1

660' FSL & 660' FWL,
Section 36, T-7-S, R-36-E,
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of ’ Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

366 1 6.40 6.40

866 ] 8.75 ©15.15
1,359 3/4 6.46 21.61
1,852 | 8.15 29.76
2,299 11/2 12.42 42.18
2,799 11/2 13.10 55.28
3,050 11/2 6.58 61.86
3,370 2 1/4 12.58 74.44
3,740 2 12.91 87.35
3,990 3/4 3.27 90.62
4,281 1/2 2.53 93.15
4,521 3/4 3.14 96.29
4,630 1/4 0.48 96.77
4,705 1/4 0.98 97.75

| hereby certify that | have persohul knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is true and complete.

Ekbl DRILLING COMPANY
PO~ Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Swocl':n and Subcribed before me, this the 10th day of March, 1971,

"')n}"‘ P
f"','_'-_js.{?\"i i | // %
SR e . ; ¥

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas







